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WEIGHT :

ARTICLE WEIGHT :

683 gr/pc

COMPOSITION :

DESCRIPTION

Italiano : Asciugamano da spiaggia

Español : Toalla de playa

Deutsch : Badelaken

Nederlands : Badhanddoek

English : Beach towel

Français : Drap de bain

Português : Toalha de praia

Main fabric : Terry 450  100%cotton

Main fabric : 450 gsm

COLORS

White

Azur blue

Forest green

Mastic

Navy

Red

Burnt orange

Dark grey

Chocolate

Pale pink

Light grey

Bordeaux

Black

Fuchsia

Lime

Tropical blue

Royal blue

True Yellow

PANTONE

White

284C

5605C

2310C

534C

1795C

1675C

447C

439C

692C

2330C

506C

Black

7425C

367C

639C

7684C

116C

SERIGRAPHIE

K111

USIZES :

CARE LABEL

REFERENCE :

H23 Longueur serviette / Towel length 

W02 Largeur serviette / Towel width 

H12 Hauteur liteau / Border height 

MEASUREMENT

U

150

100

8

Description

PACKING

20 pcs / box

U => L:40cm W:60cm H:50cm GW:15.80kg NW:14.60kg

Box


